Live Vacancies Report - Epsom and Ewell (as of 18/11/2019)

Date

The following information has been designed to be shared with the relevant local Job Centre PI
It is important that these reports are used only as a guide, and that you log onto Find an appren
Please be aware that vacancies that appear to have no applications may be recruiting via their ¢
Please do not contact the employer unless stated in the vacancy. If you require more informati
Registered & Currently Active Candidates refers to those who have registered and engaged wit

Key:

No applications have yet been received for this vacancy

Applications going directly to employer website and can't be counted

Vacancy Title

Apprentice Chef - Ember Inns - The Queen Adelaide - Surrey - Ewell
Childcare Apprenticeship in Epsom

Optical Assistant Apprenticeship - EPSOM SPECSAVERS

Software Developer Apprentice

Early Years Educator Apprenticeship

Level 2 Children and Young People Apprenticeship

Level 2 Children and Young Peoples Workforce Apprenticeship
Early Years Educator Apprenticeship

Early Years Childcare Apprenticeship

Apprentice Chef - Premium Country Pubs - Spring Tavern

Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Premium Country Pubs - Spring Tavern
Apprentice Chef - Toby Carvery

Apprentice Chef - Premium Country Pubs - Derby Arms
Hairdressing Apprentice

Apprentice Nursery Manager Level 3

Hairdressing Apprenticeship

Apprentice Hairdresser



us / Stake Holder offices with the intention that the
iticeship for the most up to date information.
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Vacancy
Reference
Number

Vacancy Type

Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship

VAC001591279
VAC001590974
VAC001590730
VAC001590266
VAC001586556
VAC001579576
VAC001579512
VAC001575391
VAC001574429
VAC001574169
VAC001574167
VAC001573775
VAC001572969
VAC001570247
VAC001536523
VAC001532329
VAC001315087
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y can promote these opportunities to their clients.

‘ovider in the first instance; their contact details will be available in the advert.
stive on the system. (Candidates can become inactive voluntarily e.g. by being successful with r

Employer Name

Queen Adelaide Contemporary Carvery (Epsom)
Busy Bees Childcare Ltd (Burntwood)
Specsavers (Nottingham)

Vox Pops International limited (Epsom)

Cherry Childcare ()

Cherrystone Nursery (Epsom)

Cherry Child Care (Epsom)

Cherry Childcare ()

Chill Out of School Ltd (Epsom)

Spring Tavern (Epsom)

Spring Tavern (Epsom)

Toby Carvery Hogsmill Tavern (Worcester Park)
Mitchells & Butlers Retail Ltd (Epsom)
Headmasters Epsom (Epsom)

Chill Out of School Ltd (Epsom)

Rush Hair and Beauty (Epsom)

Stuart John Hairdressing (Epsom)



10 need to use the system further)

Postcode
KT19 OSH
KT18 5DH
KT19 8AH
KT17 1RQ
KT19 8TF
KT17 2NE
KT19 8TF
KT17 2NE
KT19 OPD
KT17 2AY
KT17 2AY
KT4 7PY
KT18 5LE
KT19 8AH
KT19 OPD
KT19 8DD
KT17 4RA

Programme |Framework/Standard Sector

Standard
Framework
Framework
Standard
Standard
Framework
Framework
Standard
Framework
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Food and Drink

01 Health, Public Services and Care
01 Health, Public Services and Care
Digital Industries

Health and Science

01 Health, Public Services and Care
01 Health, Public Services and Care
Health and Science

01 Health, Public Services and Care
Food and Drink

Hospitality

Food and Drink

Food and Drink

Hair and Beauty

Leadership & Management

Hair and Beauty

Hair and Beauty



Framework/Standard Name

364 Production Chef

445 Children and Young People's Workforce
471 Health Optical Retail

154 Software Development Technician

430 Early Years Educator

445 Children and Young People's Workforce
445 Children and Young People's Workforce
430 Early Years Educator

445 Children and Young People's Workforce
364 Production Chef

96 Hospitality team member

364 Production Chef

364 Production Chef

157 Hair Professional

105 Team leader / supervisor

157 Hair Professional

157 Hair Professional



Training Provider

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Busy Bees Childcare Ltd (Burntwood, WS7 9QP)

Specsavers (Nottingham, NG1 2ND)

Estio Technology Recruitment Ltd (Halifax, HX3 5AX)

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING SOLUTIONS (Farnham, GU9 7TD)

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING SOLUTIONS (Farnham, GU9 7TD)

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING SOLUTIONS (Farnham, GU9 7TD)

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING SOLUTIONS (Farnham, GU9 7TD)

Let Me Play Ltd (London, W14 OHN)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)
Let Me Play Ltd (London, W14 OHN)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, ECAV 5EF)
The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)



Number of Vacancies |Number of Vacancies Available |Date Posted |Closing Date

R R R R R R R R RNONWRRRR

1 25/10/2019
1 24/10/2019
1 24/10/2019
1 23/10/2019
3 09/10/2019
2 18/09/2019
3 18/09/2019
2 04/09/2019
1 02/09/2019
1 02/09/2019
1 02/09/2019
1 30/08/2019
1 28/08/2019
1 19/08/2019
1 20/05/2019
1 09/05/2019
1 27/09/2017

14/01/2020
31/12/2019
09/12/2019
23/11/2019
30/11/2019
07/12/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
09/12/2019
30/01/2020
28/11/2019
20/12/2019
27/11/2019



Expected Start Date |Number of Applicants per Advert

21/01/2020
01/01/2020
23/12/2019
30/11/2019
01/12/2019
15/12/2019
19/12/2020
01/12/2019
02/12/2019
02/12/2019
02/12/2019
02/12/2019
16/12/2019
31/01/2020
02/12/2019
22/12/2019
28/11/2019

0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
20 Live
4 Live
4 Live
3 Live
11 Live
11 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
14 Live
7 Live
22 Live

Current Status |Wage

£130.50 - £246.30
£136.50
£200.00
£9,000.00 - £12,000.00
£156.00
£10,050.00
£10,050.00
£156.00
£136.00
£130.50 - £246.30
£130.50 - £246.30
£130.50 - £246.30
£130.50 - £246.30
£117.00
£292.50 - £438.75
£117.00
£156.00



Vacancy Town |Vacancy LA Vacancy Region |Vacancy NAS Area |Vacancy NAS Division

Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Worcester Park Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South
Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South

Epsom Epsom and Ewell South East South Central South



Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

No



