# Live Vacancies Report - Epsom and Ewell (as of 18/11/2019)

### Date

The following information has been designed to be shared with the relevant local Job Centre PI It is important that these reports are used only as a guide, and that you log onto Find an appren Please be aware that vacancies that appear to have no applications may be recruiting via their c Please do not contact the employer unless stated in the vacancy. If you require more informatic Registered & Currently Active Candidates refers to those who have registered and engaged wit

### Key:

No applications have yet been received for this vacancy

Applications going directly to employer website and can't be counted

### Vacancy Title

Apprentice Chef - Ember Inns - The Queen Adelaide - Surrey - Ewell

**Childcare Apprenticeship in Epsom** 

**Optical Assistant Apprenticeship - EPSOM SPECSAVERS** 

**Software Developer Apprentice** 

**Early Years Educator Apprenticeship** 

**Level 2 Children and Young People Apprenticeship** 

Level 2 Children and Young Peoples Workforce Apprenticeship

**Early Years Educator Apprenticeship** 

**Early Years Childcare Apprenticeship** 

**Apprentice Chef - Premium Country Pubs - Spring Tavern** 

**Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Premium Country Pubs - Spring Tavern** 

**Apprentice Chef - Toby Carvery** 

**Apprentice Chef - Premium Country Pubs - Derby Arms** 

**Hairdressing Apprentice** 

**Apprentice Nursery Manager Level 3** 

**Hairdressing Apprenticeship** 

**Apprentice Hairdresser** 

us / Stake Holder offices with the intention that the ticeship for the most up to date information. own recruitment pages - these will be shaded green on than is described, please contact the learning pr h the Find an apprenticeship system and are still ac

# Between 1 - 4 applications received for this vacancy

	Vacancy
	Reference
Vacancy Type	Number
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001591279
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001590974
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001590730
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001590266
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001586556
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001579576
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001579512
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001575391
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001574429
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001574169
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001574167
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001573775
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001572969
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001570247
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001536523
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001532329
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001315087

18-Nov-2019

y can promote these opportunities to their clients.

ovider in the first instance; their contact details will be available in the advert. tive on the system. (Candidates can become inactive voluntarily e.g. by being successful with r

### **Employer Name**

**Queen Adelaide Contemporary Carvery (Epsom)** 

**Busy Bees Childcare Ltd (Burntwood)** 

Specsavers (Nottingham)

Vox Pops International limited (Epsom)

**Cherry Childcare ()** 

**Cherrystone Nursery (Epsom)** 

**Cherry Child Care (Epsom)** 

Cherry Childcare ()

Chill Out of School Ltd (Epsom)

Spring Tavern (Epsom)

Spring Tavern (Epsom)

**Toby Carvery Hogsmill Tavern (Worcester Park)** 

Mitchells & Butlers Retail Ltd (Epsom)

**Headmasters Epsom (Epsom)** 

Chill Out of School Ltd (Epsom)

Rush Hair and Beauty (Epsom)

Stuart John Hairdressing (Epsom)

# no need to use the system further)

Postcode	Programme	Framework/Standard Sector	
KT19 OSH	Standard	Food and Drink	
KT18 5DH	Framework	01 Health, Public Services and Care	
KT19 8AH	Framework	01 Health, Public Services and Care	
KT17 1RQ	Standard	Digital Industries	
KT19 8TF	Standard	Health and Science	
KT17 2NE	Framework	01 Health, Public Services and Care	
KT19 8TF	Framework	01 Health, Public Services and Care	
KT17 2NE	Standard	Health and Science	
KT19 OPD	Framework	01 Health, Public Services and Care	
KT17 2AY	Standard	Food and Drink	
KT17 2AY	Standard	Hospitality	
KT4 7PY	Standard	Food and Drink	
KT18 5LE	Standard	Food and Drink	
KT19 8AH	Standard	Hair and Beauty	
KT19 0PD	Standard	Leadership & Management	
KT19 8DD	Standard	Hair and Beauty	
KT17 4RA	Standard	Hair and Beauty	

## Framework/Standard Name

**364 Production Chef** 

445 Children and Young People's Workforce

**471 Health Optical Retail** 

**154 Software Development Technician** 

**430 Early Years Educator** 

445 Children and Young People's Workforce

445 Children and Young People's Workforce

**430 Early Years Educator** 

445 Children and Young People's Workforce

**364 Production Chef** 

96 Hospitality team member

**364 Production Chef** 

**364 Production Chef** 

**157 Hair Professional** 

105 Team leader / supervisor

**157 Hair Professional** 

**157 Hair Professional** 

### **Training Provider**

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Busy Bees Childcare Ltd (Burntwood, WS7 9QP)

Specsavers (Nottingham, NG1 2ND)

Estio Technology Recruitment Ltd (Halifax, HX3 5AX)

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING SOLUTIONS (Farnham, GU9 7TD)

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING SOLUTIONS (Farnham, GU9 7TD)

**PROFESSIONAL TRAINING SOLUTIONS (Farnham, GU9 7TD)** 

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING SOLUTIONS (Farnham, GU9 7TD)

Let Me Play Ltd (London, W14 0HN)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)

Let Me Play Ltd (London, W14 0HN)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)

Number of Vacancies	Number of Vacancies Available	Date Posted	Closing Date
1	1	25/10/2019	14/01/2020
1	1	24/10/2019	31/12/2019
1	1	24/10/2019	09/12/2019
1	1	23/10/2019	23/11/2019
3	3	09/10/2019	30/11/2019
2	2	18/09/2019	07/12/2019
3	3	18/09/2019	30/11/2019
2	2	04/09/2019	30/11/2019
1	1	02/09/2019	25/11/2019
1	1	02/09/2019	25/11/2019
1	1	02/09/2019	25/11/2019
1	1	30/08/2019	25/11/2019
1	1	28/08/2019	09/12/2019
1	1	19/08/2019	30/01/2020
1	1	20/05/2019	28/11/2019
1	1	09/05/2019	20/12/2019
1	1	27/09/2017	27/11/2019

Expected Start Date	Number of Applicants per Advert	Current Status	Wage
21/01/2020	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
01/01/2020	0	Live	£136.50
23/12/2019	0	Live	£200.00
30/11/2019	20	Live	£9,000.00 - £12,000.00
01/12/2019	4	Live	£156.00
15/12/2019	4	Live	£10,050.00
19/12/2020	3	Live	£10,050.00
01/12/2019	11	Live	£156.00
02/12/2019	11	Live	£136.00
02/12/2019	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
02/12/2019	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
02/12/2019	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
16/12/2019	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
31/01/2020	0	Live	£117.00
02/12/2019	14	Live	£292.50 - £438.75
22/12/2019	7	Live	£117.00
28/11/2019	22	Live	£156.00

Vacancy Town	Vacancy LA	Vacancy Region	Vacancy NAS Area	Vacancy NAS Divis
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Worcester Park	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South
Epsom	<b>Epsom and Ewell</b>	South East	South Central	South

ply

Ou tsi

Yes

Yes

Yes

No No

No

No

No

No Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No No

No